
STANDARD  DELIVERY

SPECIFICATION

Order No.

Stand type

Magnification

Pixel 

Illumination 

Power supply 

450X - 600X

1.3M (resolution: 1280x1024)

built-in adjustable LED

USB 2.0 cable (voltage required: 5±0.1V)

ISM-PM600SBISM-PM600SA

universal standstandard stand

Can take pictures and videos

Supplied with measuring software (code ISM-PRO, page 111-112)

calibration rule (graduation 0.1mm) 

10

standard stand

computer is not included 

take picture

magnification adjustment

focus adjustment 

illumination adjustment

stand

white/black plate

HIGH MAGNIFICATION DIGITAL MICROSCOPE

ISM-PM600SA

Digital microscope

Stand

White/black plate 

Calibration rule (graduation 0.1mm) 

ISM-PRO software disc  

 1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

MAGNIFICATION,  FOCUS  ,  
VIEW  

DISTANCE
FIELD  AND  ACCURACY

AccuracyView fieldFocus distanceMagnification

6µm

6µm

5µm

5µm

0.85×0.67

0.69×0.55mm

0.63×0.51mm

mm

0.76×0.61mm

1 4mm

8.6mm

11.5mm

.

5.5mm

450X

500X

550X

600X

universal stand


	1: pm600

