## HIGH MAGNIFICATION DIGITAL MICROSCOPE







- Can take pictures and videos
- Supplied with measuring software (code **ISM-PRO**, page 111-112)

## SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION				
Order No.	ISM-PM600SA	ISM-PM600SB		
Stand type	standard stand universal stand			
Magnification	450X-600X			
Pixel	1.3M (resolution: 1280x1024)			
Illumination	built-in adjustable LED			
Power supply	USB 2.0 cable (voltage required: 5±0.1V)			



 $calibration\, rule\, (graduation\, 0.1mm)$ 

## STANDARD DELIVERY

Digital microscope	1pc
Stand	1pc
White/black plate	1pc
Calibration rule (graduation 0.1mm)	1pc
ISM-PRO software disc	1pc

## MAGNIFICATION, FOCUS DISTANCE, VIEW FIELD AND ACCURACY

Magnification	Focus distance	View field	Accuracy	
450X	1.4mm	0.85×0.67mm	6µm	
500X	5.5mm	0.76×0.61mm	6µm	
550X	8.6mm	0.69×0.55mm	5µm	
600X	11.5mm	0.63×0.51mm	5µm	